
TIME TYPE TITLE DESCRIPTION SPEAKERS

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:25 am

11:40 am

12:25 pm

1:20 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

12:15am

Registration 

Talk

Interview

Panel

Presentation

Panel

Lunch

Panel

Fireside chat

End

Panel

Our burning planet

Driving impact 

through Foreign 

Direct Investment

The tool for building 

an inclusive economy   

We the public

Addressing perceived 

and real risk in impact 

investing

The revolution in the 

early stages of SME 

investment

Innovating for scale

The status of the 

Impact Investing   

in South Africa

The demands on corporates to address massive 

social and environmental degradation is growing.  

Is this a moral issue or just common sense? 

How impact investing fits in with President’s FDI drive

Mainstreaming impact investment in market under 

threat of prescribed assets

The power of united shareholders to shape the 

behaviour of corporations for the benefit of  

people and planet

Managing perceived and real risks from early stage 

to bankable business in developmental sectors

De-risking the obvious gaps in early stages of 

enterprise investment through systematic scaled 

approaches

Meeting the needs of large capital allocators thorugh 

aggregation, liqidity and familiarity

Kevin Bloom (Daily Maverick)

Elias Masilela (Chairman IISA) 

President Investment Envoy 

representative

Kharti Pillay (Telkom Retirement Fund)  

Shainal Sukha (Sukha and Assoc) 

Jon Duncan (Old Mutual) 

Moderator: Tracey Austin (IISA)

Tracey Davies (JustShare)

Paul Currie (DBSA) 

Steve Nicholls (NBI) 

Quniton Zunga (RH Managers) 

Moderator: Fatima Vawda (27 Four)

Najwah Edries (Jobs Fund) 

KeaObaka Mahuma (ABSA) 

Moderator: David Morobe  

(Business Partners)

Monique Mathys-Graff (PIC) 

Tamsin Freemantle  (JSE)

Wendy Lucas-Bull (ABSA) 

Mark van Wyk (Mergence)  

Ndabe Mkhize (EPPF) 

Sizwe Nxasana (Sifiso Learning Trust)

5 NOVEMBER 2019

P RO G R A M M E

6 NOVEMBER 2019
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