IMPACT INVESTING SOUTH AFRICA

PROGRAMME

TIME	ТҮРЕ	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	SPEAKERS			
5 NOVEMBER 2019							
9:30 am	Registration						
10:00 am	Talk	Our burning planet	The demands on corporates to address massive social and environmental degradation is growing. Is this a moral issue or just common sense?	Kevin Bloom (Daily Maverick)			
10:20 am	Interview	Driving impact through Foreign Direct Investment	How impact investing fits in with President's FDI drive	Elias Masilela (Chairman IISA) President Investment Envoy representative			
10:40 am	Panel	The tool for building an inclusive economy	Mainstreaming impact investment in market under threat of prescribed assets	Kharti Pillay (Telkom Retirement Fund) Shainal Sukha (Sukha and Assoc) Jon Duncan (Old Mutual) Moderator: Tracey Austin (IISA)			
11:25 am	Presentation	We the public	The power of united shareholders to shape the behaviour of corporations for the benefit of people and planet	Tracey Davies (JustShare)			
11:40 am	Panel	Addressing perceived and real risk in impact investing	Managing perceived and real risks from early stage to bankable business in developmental sectors	Paul Currie (DBSA) Steve Nicholls (NBI) Quniton Zunga (RH Managers) Moderator: Fatima Vawda (27 Four)			
12:25 pm	Lunch						
1:20 pm	Panel	The revolution in the early stages of SME investment	De-risking the obvious gaps in early stages of enterprise investment through systematic scaled approaches	Najwah Edries (Jobs Fund) KeaObaka Mahuma (ABSA) Moderator: David Morobe (Business Partners)			
2:10 pm	Fireside chat	Innovating for scale	Meeting the needs of large capital allocators thorugh aggregation, liqidity and familiarity	Monique Mathys-Graff (PIC) Tamsin Freemantle (JSE)			
2:30 pm	End						

SOUTH AFRICA

6 NOVEMBER 2019

12:15am	Panel	The status of the	Wendy Lucas-Bull (ABSA)
		Impact Investing	Mark van Wyk (Mergence)
		in South Africa	Ndabe Mkhize (EPPF)
			Sizwe Nxasana (Sifiso Learning Trust)

